
4.5 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

31:08CASHLeo O'Neill1

+6:2037:28CASHThomas Zinzan2

+7:2138:29CHCODavid Wayne3

MDGRLuke JansenDNS

3.7 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

31:32RRGSJuliet Freeman1

+17:2548:57RRGSSophie Sara2

+21:0052:32CGHSAnnabel Diprose3

+37:461:09:18TEACElizabeth Stapleton Coffery4

NC1:11:40PPLisa Chubb0

3.4 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

30:45CASHSamuel Wild1

+2:1332:58CBHSHector Symons2

+5:0035:45CASHLiam Jones3

+8:1338:58DARFWilliam Thrower4

+12:3343:18CHCOJames Diprose5

+22:2953:14CASHBarnaby O'Neill6

+33:331:04:18CASHOscar Wishart7

CASHHamish ZinzanMP

MDGRCaleb JansenDNS

CASHNed O'NeillDNS

3.1 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

25:46CASHGreta Prince1

+7:5333:39CASHTorun Joergensen2

+20:5546:41HILLDela Beardsley3

HILLMaisie HantzMP

CASHStella GillmanDNS

3.1 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

16:58HOMEJoshua Jones1

+2:0419:02CASHLachlan Stechmann2

+9:4326:41CASHJames Johnston3

CASHHenry PrattDNS

DARFKyle TowesDNS

3.1 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

27:20CGHSMilly Leech1

+7:5535:15VILLChristina Symons2

14-Sep-252025 Schools Orienteering Festival Forest

Course Results

Year 12/13 Boys Competitive ( 4 ) 18 Controls

Year 12/13 Girls Competitive ( 5 ) 16 Controls

Year 10/11 Boys Competitive ( 10 ) 15 Controls

Year 10/11 Girls Competitive ( 5 ) 13 Controls

Year 9 Boys Competitive ( 5 ) 11 Controls

Year 9 Girls Competitive ( 5 ) 11 Controls



+11:0338:23DARFTEAM Darfield High School Girls3

+1:01:091:28:29TEACKeera Kaur4

CGHSSophia Griffin-BurnDNS

1.6 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

13:01UNLMAlexander Evans1

+1:0314:04SMACJoshua Head2

+1:0514:06HOMECaleb Jones3

+1:1414:15MPLEOscar Edmond4

+1:3214:33MPLELouis Anderson5

+2:0515:06KIRKMatthew Drury6

+4:4117:42WRRCIMonty Seymour7

+5:2518:26MPLEJeremy Freeman8

+7:2220:23TEACConnor Moran9

+11:1624:17SMACTor Prince10

SMACHarry FooteDNS

LINPSBlake VelenskiDNS

1.6 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

16:51CHSISophia Stechmann1

+2:5519:46DARFCaitlyn Thrower2

+7:5124:42CSHPElsie Bedford3

+8:4425:35CHSIKate Barnes4

+10:4027:31HALSSEbba Hamilton5

+12:3729:28MPLEElsa Leech6

WRRCIKally PengMP

SMACEllena PrattDNS

1.7 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

8:41ILAMWalter Symons1

+4:0312:44THORFilip Monro2

+6:0814:49SMRFSArthur Bedford3

+6:2015:01MPLEJackson Vincent4

+6:2015:01THORHarrison Green4

+10:2319:04MPLECharlie Junor6

+13:2422:05MPLEFinn Moran7

+14:4023:21SMACHenry Wild8

MPLEWilbur AndersonDNS

1.7 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

11:02THORHelena Monro1

+5:2616:28MPLESienna Slade2

WAIMSMelody XuMP

1.3 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

9:37MPLENoah Slade1

Year 7/8 Boys Competitive ( 12 ) 8 Controls

Year 7/8 Girls Competitive ( 8 ) 8 Controls

Year 5/6 Boys Competitive ( 9 ) 12 Controls

Year 5/6 Girls Competitive ( 3 ) 12 Controls

Easy Short ( 18 ) 9 Controls



+1:2811:05QPSTEAM Big Dogs2

+1:5511:32SMACLinnea Scott3

+2:4912:26SMACAdam Charters4

+6:2215:59QPSTEAM Sunday Adventurers5

+6:5916:36SMACIda Smithson6

+7:3617:13WRRCIGrace Chen7

+9:1918:56SMACRees Scott8

+9:3319:10MPLETEAM JeRaf9

+9:3619:13WRRCISky Wei10

+9:4619:23SMACTEAM The People11

+10:4620:23Marley Edgecombe12

+17:0326:40SMACAlma Smithson13

+17:4327:20MPLEEnzo Schwaab14

+20:3930:16HALSSScout Hamilton15

MPLECharlie AndersonDNS

MPLEBear DwanDNS

HALSSEliza McNallyDNS

1.6 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

20:20MHUTTEAM Mt Hutt College1

1.7 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

34:56PPElouise Crowley1

3.4 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

47:30PPAnthony Wild1

PPValerie FletcherMP

PPSarah WildDNS

PPMirjam van den BoomDNS

4.5 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

23:51PPFelix Hunt1

+0:5024:41NLZefa Faavae2

+5:5829:49Riley Croxford3

+6:4230:33PPKaia Joergensen4

+7:2631:17PPCarsten Joergensen5

+7:4931:40PPTane Cambridge6

+8:1432:05PPKatherine Babington7

+8:1432:05PPAaron Prince7

+13:0136:52PPRachel  Baker9

+13:4937:40PPKatie Symons10

+14:1638:07TKRSCormac Hamilton11

+15:2439:15PPSara Prince12

+17:0140:52UCHiroto Suzuki13

+19:5243:43PPSarah Wright14

+21:3645:27PPJenni Adams15

+21:4245:33PPTim Wright16

Medium ( 1 ) 8 Controls

Public White ( 1 ) 12 Controls

Public Orange ( 4 ) 15 Controls

Public Red ( 34 ) 18 Controls



+24:3248:23PPMartin Freeman17

+25:5649:47PPNic Gorman18

+26:2650:17PPJana Monro19

+31:1155:02PPIona Powell20

+31:1755:08PPBruce Steven21

+33:1657:07PPGordon Thrower22

+34:1758:08PPJocelyn Thrower23

+34:3658:27PPPat Bodger24

+35:2759:18PPAndrew Crowley25

+39:581:03:49PPChristina Freeman26

+40:301:04:21PPScott Babington27

+41:241:05:15PPSteve O'Neill28

+41:481:05:39PPJonathan Hunt29

+50:581:14:49PPDigby Symons30

+1:39:242:03:15PPTrish Faulkner31

PPFrances ChartersMP

PPGeraldine TrevellaDNF

AKGeorgia LindroosDNS

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.


